Rivera, J.P.,

1 2014-10934
COURT: Supreme

2 2018-13932
COURT: County

3 2019-09943
COURT: County

4 2017-11882
COURT: Supreme

5 2018-00581
COURT: Supreme

6 2019-10931
COURT: Family

2019-10932
COURT: Family

7 2019-13631
COURT: Family

8 2020-03645
COURT: Supreme

2020-06690
COURT: Supreme

9 2017-05411
COURT: Supreme

10 2018-02026
COURT: Supreme

11 2018-11982
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 4, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Connolly, Brathwaite Nelson and Christopher, JJ.

People v Lopez, Sandro
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

People v Swain, Quentin

COUNTY: Orange J/0: Judgment

People v Coulibaly, Siendou

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Decision

People v Williams, Brian

COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment

Cello v Cello
COUNTY: Orange J/0: Order

Matter of Lobb v Nanetti
COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Order

Matter of Lobb v Nanetti
COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Order

Matter of D. (Anonymous), Meyanah
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

Unkechaug Indian Nation v Treadwell
COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order

Unkechaug Indian Nation v Treadwell

COUNTY: Suffolk J/0: Order
Ruiz v Opsha
COUNTY: Richmond J/0: Order

Congero v City of Glen Cove
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

Lifetime Technology, Inc. v Portables Unlimited,

COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

DATED:

RENDERED :

DATED:

RENDERED :

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Inc.
DATED:

Page 1 of 2

10/28/2014

11/05/2018

05/16/2019

10/18/2017

10/23/2017

08/30/2019

09/05/2019

10/24/2019

03/11/2020

07/09/2020

04/07/2017

01/09/2018

08/28/2018



Rivera, J.P.,

12 2018-05434
COURT: Supreme

13 2019-05491
COURT: Supreme

14 2019-03315
COURT: Supreme

15 2019-10439
COURT: Supreme

16 2019-03983
COURT: Supreme

17 2019-03347
COURT: Supreme

18 2018-14269
COURT: Supreme

19 2019-05004
COURT: Supreme

20 2018-12783
COURT: Supreme

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 4, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Connolly, Brathwaite Nelson and Christopher, JJ.

HSBC Bank USA, N.A. v King
COUNTY: Nassau J/0: Order

T. v Sports and Arts in Schools Foundation, Inc.
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order

Klein v Deutsch
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Levy v Incorporated Village of East Hampton
COUNTY: sSuffolk J/0: Order

Morales v Davidson Apartments, LLC
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Judgment

Gethers v Metropolitan Transportation Authority
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Jo v Gore
COUNTY: Westchester J/0: Order

DiMarco v Coscia
COUNTY: Kings J/0: Order

Jae Duk Ahn v Kyong Koo Kang
COUNTY: Queens J/0: Order & Judgment

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

DATED:

Page 2 of 2

02/06/2018

02/08/2019

01/11/2019

07/16/2019

02/20/2019

01/10/2019

09/10/2018

04/03/2019

04/10/2018



