SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 4, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Rivera, J.P., Connolly, Brathwaite Nelson and Christopher, JJ.

1 2014-10934 COURT: Supreme	People v Lopez, Sandro COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	10/28/2014
2 2018-13932 COURT: County	People v Swain, Quentin COUNTY: Orange J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	:11/05/2018
3 2019-09943 COURT: County	People v Coulibaly, Siendou COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Decision	DATED:	05/16/2019
4 2017-11882 COURT: Supreme	People v Williams, Brian COUNTY: Kings J/O: Judgment	RENDERED	0:10/18/2017
5 2018-00581 COURT: Supreme	Cello v Cello COUNTY: Orange J/O: Order	DATED:	10/23/2017
6 2019-10931 COURT: Family	Matter of Lobb v Nanetti COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Order	DATED:	08/30/2019
2019-10932 COURT: Family	Matter of Lobb v Nanetti COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Order	DATED:	09/05/2019
7 2019-13631 COURT: Family	Matter of D. (Anonymous), Meyanah COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	10/24/2019
8 2020-03645 COURT: Supreme	Unkechaug Indian Nation v Treadwell COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	03/11/2020
2020-06690 COURT: Supreme	Unkechaug Indian Nation v Treadwell COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	07/09/2020
9 2017-05411 COURT: Supreme	Ruiz v Opsha COUNTY: Richmond J/O: Order	DATED:	04/07/2017
10 2018-02026 COURT: Supreme	Congero v City of Glen Cove COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	01/09/2018
11 2018-11982 COURT: Supreme	Lifetime Technology, Inc. v Portables Unlimited, COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	Inc. DATED:	08/28/2018

SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK APPELLATE DIVISION : SECOND DEPARTMENT

CALENDAR FOR: Thursday, February 4, 2021 at 10:00 AM

LOCATION: Brooklyn, NY

Rivera, J.P., Connolly, Brathwaite Nelson and Christopher, JJ.

12 2018-05434 COURT: Supreme	HSBC Bank USA, N.A. v King COUNTY: Nassau J/O: Order	DATED:	02/06/2018
13 2019-05491 COURT: Supreme	T. v Sports and Arts in Schools Foundation, Inc. COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order	DATED:	02/08/2019
14 2019-03315 COURT: Supreme	Klein v Deutsch COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	01/11/2019
15 2019-10439 COURT: Supreme	Levy v Incorporated Village of East Hampton COUNTY: Suffolk J/O: Order	DATED:	07/16/2019
16 2019-03983 COURT: Supreme	Morales v Davidson Apartments, LLC COUNTY: Kings J/O: Judgment	DATED:	02/20/2019
17 2019-03347 COURT: Supreme	Gethers v Metropolitan Transportation Authority COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	01/10/2019
18 2018-14269 COURT: Supreme	Jo v Gore COUNTY: Westchester J/O: Order	DATED:	09/10/2018
19 2019-05004 COURT: Supreme	DiMarco v Coscia COUNTY: Kings J/O: Order	DATED:	04/03/2019
20 2018-12783 COURT: Supreme	Jae Duk Ahn v Kyong Koo Kang COUNTY: Queens J/O: Order & Judgment	DATED:	04/10/2018